(ﬁgﬁf’tat Tournament Results: National I nvitational Tourn.

National I nvitational Tourn.
Omni Tucson National Tucson, AZ
Tournament Dates: 02/25 - 02/26, 2018

Par: 72 72 72
Y ardage: 7200 7200 7200 Both

—_ [ Round: 3 ][ Total |
-1 UNLV 270 814 -50
2 Arizona State U. 267 284 826 -38

3 Arizona, U. of 279 274 277 830 -34

4 North Texas, U. of 281 283 272 836 -28

5 lowa State 281 277 282 840 -24

6 Nevada, Univ. of 280 285 284 849 -15

7 UTEP 284 281 285 850 -14

8 Colorado State Univ. 282 283 290 855 -9

T 9 New Mexico State U. 292 283 281 856 -8
T 9 Utah, Univ. of 291 289 276 856 -8
11 Wyoming, U. of 290 294 278 862 -2
12 Santa ClaraUniv. 292 283 289 864 E
13 San Diego, U. of 284 296 295 875 +11
14 Rutgers University 294 289 2908 881 +17
15 Sacramento State 296 293 296 885 +21
16 Princeton University 299 293 299 891 +27

[Name ~ [School ]

- 1 Shintaro Ban UNLV _ 200 -16
T2 ChunAnYu Arizona St 63 202 -14

T 2 Denzel leremia lowa State 70 202 -14
T 2 lan Snyman N. Texas 68 67 67 202 -14

5 Garrick Higgo UNLV 71 66 66 203 -13

6 Jack Trent UNLV 70 66 68 204 -12

T 7 George Cunningham Arizona 68 68 69 205 -11
T 7 Koichiro Ishika Arizona St 67 69 69 205 -11
T 9 Grant Booth Nevada 68 69 69 206 -10
T9 Trevor Werbyl Arizona 66 70 206 -10

70
COPY IGHT© ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tnt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M533web/M533index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M529web/M529index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M541web/M541index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M533web/M533index.htm?p=D

@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: National Invitational Tourn.

T 12
T12
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15
T 16
T 16
T 16
T19
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T27
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T27
T27
T27
T32
T32
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T35
T35
T 37
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T 37
T 37
T41
T41
T41
T41

1 Tripp Kinney
Brad Reeves
Harry Hall

Justin Kim
Charles Corner
Drew McCullough

Mike McGilton
Paul Chaplet
A.J. Ott

Blake Tomlinson
Blake Wagoner
David Laskin
|saac Merry

Joey Vrzich
Kyler Dunkle
Tianlin Guan
Daniel Lopez
Dylan Stein
Hayden Shieh
Lachlan Barker
Viktor Forslund
Jordan Sanders
Nicklas Pihl
Parathakorn Suyasri

Aaron Terrazas
Jordan Costello
Briggs Duce
Mason Andersen
Nathan Wunderli
Settavut Paradee
Aaron Lickteig
Derek Ackerman

Thomas Rosenmueller

Tristin Goodwin
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lowa State
Arizona
UNLV
UNLV
UTEP
Wyoming
NM State
Arizona St
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N. Texas
NM State

69
70
70
68
71
74
65
70
76
68
12
71
68
71
71
68
74
70
12
69
12
69
70
75
71
71
69
69
73
73
75
74
71

71
69
69
69
72
71
75
68
69
69
69
66
71
69
69
73
68
70
69
76
72
71
68
69
73
71
74
72
72
74
68
69
71

68
69
69
172
67
65
70
73
66
74
70
74
172
71
71
71
70
172
71
67
69
73
75
70
70
73
172
74
70
69
73
73
74

208
208
208
209
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M541web/M541index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M529web/M529index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M533web/M533index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M529web/M529index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M541web/M541index.htm?p=A

%Eiiﬁwt Tournament Results: National Invitational Tourn.

T41
T41
T47
T47
T47

50
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
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T 59
T 59
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T 59
T 59
T 64
T 64
T 64
T67
T67
T 69
T 69
T 69
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T75
T78

Vitek Novak

William DelBiaggio

Ash Patel

Jino Sohn

Tony Jiang
Anthony Truong
Colton Y ates
Danny Daniels
Jake Staiano
Jooho Lee
Kaleb Gorbahn

Oliver Whatley
Sam Harned

Tyler Gulliksen
Frank Lindwall
Matthew McCarty
Max Oelfke

Toks Pedro
Wonje Choi

Dan Starzinski

Drake Mendenhall
John Murdock

Evan Quinn
Glenn Workman

Jeff Carr

Sam Clayman
Tristan Mandur
Quintin Pope
Santiago Castilla
Tyler Svendson

Christopher Gotterup

Daton Hankamer
Mitchell Schow
Alvaro Escalada
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N. Texas
SantaClara
Sac State
Arizona St
Rutgers
Arizona St
Colo &t
lowa State
Colo &t
Nevada
Nevada
Rutgers
Nevada
San Diego
lowa State
SantaClara
Colo &t
Rutgers
Sac State
Wyoming
Arizona
Wyoming
Princeton
Wyoming
Sac State
Princeton
Utah
Wyoming
UTEP

NM State
Rutgers
San Diego
Utah

San Diego

72
70
12
74
68
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12
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73
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73
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73
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74
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T78
T78
T81
T81

83
T 84
T 84

86
T 87
T 87

89
DNF
DNF
DNF

Michael Davis
Toppie Hogan
Michiel Eyre
Nathan Zhao
Travis Fredborg
Eric Olsem
Jack Snyder
Jake Mayer
Devyn Fitchhorn
Matt Holuta
Austin Stadeli
Alex del Rey
Gavin Cohen
Vinay Ramesh

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Princeton

Arizona 72
SantaClara 77
San Diego 78
Arizona 75
Sac State 76
NM State 76
Princeton 76
Sac State 76
Rutgers 78
Arizona 81
Arizona St 73
Arizona 74
Princeton 74

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

285.63 284.00 284.75 284.79
9 10 10 29
0 0 0 0
7 6 6 19

7237 7215 7209 7221

38 39 41 118
11 9 12 32
43 43 37 123

77
7
74
81
75
75
78
78
78
76
67

12

77
74
76
73
79
79
77
80
78
81

172

226 +10
226 +10
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
234 +18
234 +18
238 +22



